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Agenda for the Workshop

“Selection criteria: towards a more performant RD
policy”
Tuesday, 15.03.2016 - Brussels

Timing Agenda item
EY]
09:00-09:30 Coffee and registration
09.30-09.40 Welcome

by Mario Milouchev, DG AGRI

09.30-10.45 Selection criteria — Introduction and regulatory framework

o What are selection criteria, why are they needed and what
should they look like.
Teresa Lopez-Garcia Usach, DG AGRI
Petr Lapka, DG AGRI

o Definition of selection criteria and consultation with the
Monitoring Committee.
o Experiences from Alsace, France
o Experiences from Brandenburg, Germany

10:45-11:00 Coffee break

11:00-12.30 Selection criteria — Exchange of experiences |

o Experiences from MAs in defining and applying selection criteria
o Experiences from Spain
o Experiences from Sweden
o Experiences from Germany

o Group work on challenges with the application of selection
criteria
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12:30-13:30

13:30-14.45

14.45-15.00

15.00-16.30

16:30-16:45

16:45-17:00

Agenda item

]

Lunch break

The audit perspective: European Court of Auditors and AGRI auditors

o Lessons learnt in defining and implementing selection criteria:
Michael Bain, European Court of Auditors

o Audit findings in selection criteria:
Horea Todoran, DG AGRI

o Q&A
Coffee break

Selection criteria — Exchange of experiences Il
o Setting up selection criteria for specific EAFRD measures
o Measure 4.1 — Experiences from Denmark
o Group work on different set-ups of selection criteria

Communicating selection criteria to potential beneficiaries
by Doris Marquardt, ENRD CP

Wrap-up & Outlook
Josefine Loriz-Hoffmann, DG AGRI




